

FOLDING OVERBED TABLE PREMIUM TB100

Purpose:

Multifunction: auxiliary and compact table. Ideal for working at the bedside, on the sofa or simply as a mobile table. Adjustable height: You can adjust the height to suit your needs. It's very easy to transport from one room to another as it has 4 wheels.

Features:

Epoxy steel, Rotation adjustment

Table top: 60 x 38,5 , adjustable in height 2 wheels with brakes

Functions: Mobile table, adjustable height surface designed to be used with various types of beds and chairs.

Maximum weight: Users up to 15kg.

Size: 62 x 62 x 72 – 110 cm

Batch: See package

Color: Wood

Date of manufacture: See package

Model: TB100

Brand: Evoluxion Home

Maintenance and storage:

The shower chair should be regularly inspected for signs of damage or wear and tear. Please check for:

- Damage to tubing, including any bends or cracks at the tube joints.
- Worn or loose push buttons or elongated holes
- Loose or worn handgrips

Instructions for use:

Take out the product parts from the carton

Assemble the frame first

Insert the backrest

Place the Seat and bucket

Make sure chair is leveled before use.

Product images:



MESA AUXILIAR DE CAMA PLEGABLE PREMIUM TB100

Finalidad:

Multifunción: mesa auxiliar y compacta. Ideal para trabajar junto a la cama, en el sofá o simplemente como mesa móvil. Altura regulable: puede ajustar la altura a sus necesidades. Es muy fácil de transportar de una habitación a otra, ya que tiene 4 ruedas.

Características:

Acero epoxi, Ajuste de rotación

Tablero de la mesa 60 x 38,5 , regulable en altura

2 ruedas con freno

Función: Mesa móvil, superficie regulable en altura diseñada para ser utilizada con varios tipos de camas y sillas.

Peso máximo: Usuarios de hasta 15 kg.

Tamaño: 62 x 62 x 72 – 110 cm

Lote: Ver embalaje

Color: Wood

Fecha de fabricación: Ver embalaje

Modelo: TB100

Marca: Evoluxion Home

Mantenimiento y almacenamiento:

La silla debe ser inspeccionado periódicamente para detectar signos de daño o úsese y tírese. Por favor verifique:

1. Daños a la tubería, incluidas dobleces o grietas en las uniones de la tubería.
2. Botones desgastados o flojos u orificios alargados
3. Empuñaduras flojas o desgastadas

Instrucciones de uso:

Saque las piezas del producto de la caja.

Ensamble el marco primero

Poner el respaldo

Poner el asiento y el cubo

Asegúrese de que la silla esté nivelada antes de usarla.

Imágenes del producto:

MESA REGULÁVEL DE COMER NO LEITO PREMIUM TB100

Objetivo:

Multifunção: mesa auxiliar e compacta. Ideal para trabalhar na beira da cama, no sofá ou simplesmente como uma mesa móvel. Altura ajustável: Pode ajustar a altura como melhor se adequa à necessidade. É muito fácil de transportar de uma sala para outra, pois incorpora 4 rodas.

Características:

Aço epóxi, regulação da rotação

Tampo da mesa: 60 x 38,5 , regulável em altura, 2 rodas com travões

Função: Mesa móvel, superfície regulável em altura, concebida para ser utilizada com vários tipos de camas e cadeiras.

Peso máximo: Utilizadores até 15 kg.

Medidas: 62 x 62 x 72 – 110 cm

Lote: Ver embalagem

Cor: Wood

Data de fabrico: Ver embalagem

Modelo: TB100

Marca: Evoluxion Home

Manutenção e armazenamento:

A cadeira deve ser inspecionada regularmente quanto a sinais de danos ou desgaste. Por favor verifique:

- Danos na tubagem, incluindo dobras ou fissuras nas juntas dos tubos.
- Botões desgastados ou soltos ou orifícios alongados
- Punhos soltos ou gastos

Instruções de utilização:

Retire as peças do produto da caixa

Monte a moldura primeiro

Coloque no encosto

Coloque o assento e o balde

Certifique-se de que a cadeira está nivelada antes de a utilizar.

Imagem do produto:



CHEVET PLIANT RÉGLABLE PREMIUM TB100

Finalité:

Multifonction : table auxiliaire et compacte. Idéale pour travailler au chevet du lit, sur le canapé ou simplement comme table mobile. Hauteur réglable : vous pouvez régler la hauteur en fonction de vos besoins. Elle est très facile à transporter d'une pièce à l'autre grâce à ses 4 roues.

Caractéristiques:

Acier époxy, Réglage de la rotation
Plateau de table : 60 x 38,5 , réglable en hauteur
2 roues avec freins
Fonctions: Table mobile, surface réglable en hauteur, conçue pour être utilisée avec différents types de lits et de chaises.

Poids maximum : Utilisateurs jusqu'à 15 kg.

Taille: 62 x 62 x 72 – 110 cm

Lot: Voir l'emballage

Couleur: Wood

Date de fabrication : Voir l'emballage

Model: TB100

Marque: Evoluxion Home

Entretien et stockage:

Le chaise être régulièrement inspecté pour détecter tout signe de dommage ou usure normale. Veuillez vérifier :

- Dommages aux tubes, y compris les courbures ou les fissures au niveau des joints des tubes.
- Boutons-poussoirs usés ou desserrés ou trous allongés
- Poignées desserrées ou usées

Mode d'emploi :

Sortez les pièces du produit du carton
Assemblez d'abord le cadre
Mettez le dossier
Mettez le siège et le baquet
Veillez à ce que la chaise soit à niveau avant de l'utiliser.

Images du produit :



TAVOLINO DA LETTO REGOLABILE PREMIUM TB100

Scopo:

Multifunzione: tavolo ausiliario e compatto. Ideale per lavorare a fianco del letto, sul divano o semplicemente come tavolo mobile. Altezza regolabile: è possibile regolare l'altezza in base alle proprie esigenze. È molto facile da trasportare da una stanza all'altra grazie alle 4 ruote.

Caratteristiche:

Acciaio epossidico, Regolazione della rotazione
Piano del tavolo: 60 x 38,5 , regolabile in altezza
2 ruote con freno
Funzioni: Tavolo mobile, piano regolabile in altezza
progettato per essere utilizzato con vari tipi di letti e sedie.

Peso massimo: Utenti fino a 15 kg.

Dimensioni: 62 x 62 x 72 – 110 cm

Lotto: See package

Colore: Wood

Data di fabbricazione: Vedi confezione

Modello: TB100

Marchio: Evoluxion Home

Manutenzione e conservazione:

La sedia deve essere regolarmente ispezionata per rilevare eventuali segni di danni o usura. Si prega di verificare:

- Danni ai tubi, comprese eventuali piegature o crepe sui giunti dei tubi.
- Pulsanti usurati o allentati o fori allungati
- Impugnature allentate o usurate

Istruzioni per l'uso:

Estrarre le parti del prodotto dal cartone
Assemblare prima il telaio
Metti lo schienale
Metti il sedile e il secchio
Assicurarsi che la sedia sia livellata prima dell'uso.

Immagini del prodotto:



KLAPPBARER BEISTELLTISCH PREMIUM TB100

Zweck:

Multifunktional: Hilfs- und Kompakttisch. Ideal zum Arbeiten am Bett, auf dem Sofa oder einfach als mobiler Tisch. Höhenverstellbar: Sie können die Höhe an Ihre Bedürfnisse anpassen. Dank der 4 Räder lässt er sich leicht von einem Raum zum anderen transportieren.

Merkmale:

Epoxy-Stahl, Rotationsverstellung
Tischplatte: 60 x 38,5, in der Höhe verstellbar
2 Räder mit Bremsen
Funktionen: Mobiler Tisch mit höhenverstellbarer Oberfläche, der mit verschiedenen Arten von Betten und Stühlen verwendet werden kann.

Maximales Gewicht: Benutzer bis zu 15 kg.

Größe: 62 x 62 x 72 – 110 cm

Charge: Siehe Verpackung

Farbe: Wood

Datum der Herstellung: Siehe Verpackung

Modell: TB100

Marke: Evoluxion Home

Wartung und Lagerung:

Der Duschstuhl sollte regelmäßig auf Anzeichen von Beschädigung oder Verschleiß überprüft werden. Bitte überprüfen Sie:

- Schäden an den Rohren, einschließlich Biegungen oder Rissen an den Rohrverbindungen.
- Abgenutzte oder lose Druckknöpfe oder Langlöcher
- Lose oder abgenutzte Handgriffe

Anweisungen für den Gebrauch:

Nehmen Sie die Produktteile aus dem Karton
Zuerst den Rahmen zusammenbauen
Setzen Sie die Rückenlehne auf
Setzen Sie Sitz und Schale auf
Stellen Sie sicher, dass der Stuhl vor der Benutzung nivelliert ist.

Produktbilder: